
 
Day 3 Results Updated: 13:21       Page 1 of 3 

 

 

EVENT 302 Men 400m IM                         

Open Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time   FINA Pt  
1. Mark Szaranek (95) Carnegie   4:22.34 QA  803  
 50m    26.66 100m    57.39 150m  1:31.25 200m  2:04.24 250m  2:41.58 300m  3:19.46 350m  3:51.87 400m  4:22.34 
    26.66    30.73    33.86    32.99    37.34    37.88    32.41    30.47 
2. Angus Allison (03) UniOfStirl   4:23.26 QA  794  
 50m    27.73 100m    58.99 150m  1:33.09 200m  2:06.81 250m  2:43.25 300m  3:20.62 350m  3:52.43 400m  4:23.26 
    27.73    31.26    34.10    33.72    36.44    37.37    31.81    30.83 
3. Charlie Hutchison (02) L'borogh PC   4:24.05 QA  787  
 50m    27.32 100m    58.88 150m  1:32.50 200m  2:05.13 250m  2:42.37 300m  3:20.68 350m  3:52.88 400m  4:24.05 
    27.32    31.56    33.62    32.63    37.24    38.31    32.20    31.17 
4. Edward Marcal Whittles (06) Chelsea&West   4:26.15 QA  769  
 50m    27.88 100m    59.68 150m  1:33.49 200m  2:07.03 250m  2:44.11 300m  3:22.53 350m  3:54.78 400m  4:26.15 
    27.88    31.80    33.81    33.54    37.08    38.42    32.25    31.37 
5. William Ryley (98) Co Cardiff   4:27.33 QA  758  
 50m    27.62 100m    59.68 150m  1:34.15 200m  2:07.57 250m  2:45.00 300m  3:24.24 350m  3:56.44 400m  4:27.33 
    27.62    32.06    34.47    33.42    37.43    39.24    32.20    30.89 
6. Tony Joe Trett Oliver (99) UniOfStirl   4:27.97 QA  753  
 50m    27.96 100m    59.66 150m  1:34.03 200m  2:07.77 250m  2:45.65 300m  3:24.34 350m  3:56.29 400m  4:27.97 
    27.96    31.70    34.37    33.74    37.88    38.69    31.95    31.68 
7. Pierce Greening (03) UniOfStirl   4:28.49 QA  749  
 50m    28.13 100m  1:00.28 150m  1:35.59 200m  2:11.37 250m  2:47.78 300m  3:26.11 350m  3:57.61 400m  4:28.49 
    28.13    32.15    35.31    35.78    36.41    38.33    31.50    30.88 
8. Matthew Woodhall (04) Co Sheffield   4:29.32 QA  742  
 50m    28.11 100m  1:00.83 150m  1:35.72 200m  2:10.14 250m  2:49.30 300m  3:29.50 350m  3:59.84 400m  4:29.32 
    28.11    32.72    34.89    34.42    39.16    40.20    30.34    29.48 
 
9. Andrew Bertoli (04) UniOfStirl   4:29.34 QB  742  
 50m    27.28 100m    59.05 150m  1:35.02 200m  2:10.43 250m  2:48.26 300m  3:27.37 350m  3:58.99 400m  4:29.34 
    27.28    31.77    35.97    35.41    37.83    39.11    31.62    30.35 
10. Vadim Bosc (05) Mt Kelly   4:29.47 QB  740  
 50m    28.02 100m  1:00.08 150m  1:35.09 200m  2:10.24 250m  2:47.84 300m  3:26.72 350m  3:59.49 400m  4:29.47 
    28.02    32.06    35.01    35.15    37.60    38.88    32.77    29.98 
11. Ben Harrison (00) Lboro Uni   4:29.77 QB  738  
 50m    27.61 100m    59.33 150m  1:35.06 200m  2:09.51 250m  2:47.22 300m  3:26.03 350m  3:58.81 400m  4:29.77 
    27.61    31.72    35.73    34.45    37.71    38.81    32.78    30.96 
12. Isaac Dodds (04) Bath Univ   4:30.52 QB  732  
 50m    28.09 100m  1:00.17 150m  1:34.81 200m  2:09.47 250m  2:47.45 300m  3:27.31 350m  3:59.21 400m  4:30.52 
    28.09    32.08    34.64    34.66    37.98    39.86    31.90    31.31 
13. Kourosh Khodakhah (07) Co Leeds   4:30.59 QB  731  
 50m    28.57 100m  1:01.21 150m  1:38.07 200m  2:13.70 250m  2:51.32 300m  3:29.78 350m  4:00.74 400m  4:30.59 
    28.57    32.64    36.86    35.63    37.62    38.46    30.96    29.85 
14. Jay Manners (99) N & D PP SC   4:30.83 QB  729  
 50m    28.37 100m  1:00.83 150m  1:37.37 200m  2:13.24 250m  2:51.01 300m  3:28.90 350m  3:59.72 400m  4:30.83 
    28.37    32.46    36.54    35.87    37.77    37.89    30.82    31.11 
15. David Annis (06) Royal Wolv   4:31.26 QB  726  
 50m    27.80 100m  1:00.28 150m  1:34.88 200m  2:09.52 250m  2:48.94 300m  3:29.51 350m  4:00.82 400m  4:31.26 
    27.80    32.48    34.60    34.64    39.42    40.57    31.31    30.44 
16. Evan Davidson (07) Perth City   4:31.39 QB  725  
 50m    28.03 100m  1:00.26 150m  1:36.41 200m  2:11.64 250m  2:50.01 300m  3:29.13 350m  4:00.76 400m  4:31.39 
    28.03    32.23    36.15    35.23    38.37    39.12    31.63    30.63 
 
17. Llewellyn Porter (08) Camden Swiss   4:33.01 PP  712  
 50m    28.18 100m  1:01.96 150m  1:38.23 200m  2:14.01 250m  2:53.00 300m  3:32.84 350m  4:03.83 400m  4:33.01 
    28.18    33.78    36.27    35.78    38.99    39.84    30.99    29.18 
18. Filip Nowacki (07) TigersJersey   4:33.32 PP  710  
 50m    28.64 100m  1:02.81 150m  1:38.46 200m  2:13.72 250m  2:51.14 300m  3:29.37 350m  4:01.92 400m  4:33.32 
    28.64    34.17    35.65    35.26    37.42    38.23    32.55    31.40 
19. James Shevchenko (05) Royal Wolv   4:34.22 PP  703  
 50m    27.38 100m    59.69 150m  1:35.75 200m  2:10.76 250m  2:51.31 300m  3:32.31 350m  4:04.47 400m  4:34.22 
    27.38    32.31    36.06    35.01    40.55    41.00    32.16    29.75 
20. Tom Robinson (00) UoAPS   4:34.23 PP  703  
 50m    28.89 100m  1:01.12 150m  1:36.87 200m  2:12.03 250m  2:51.27 300m  3:30.70 350m  4:03.42 400m  4:34.23 
    28.89    32.23    35.75    35.16    39.24    39.43    32.72    30.81 
21. Elijah Kendrick (04) Swansea Uni   4:34.52 PP  700  
 50m    27.93 100m  1:00.39 150m  1:35.72 200m  2:10.60 250m  2:48.48 300m  3:28.19 350m  4:01.67 400m  4:34.52 
    27.93    32.46    35.33    34.88    37.88    39.71    33.48    32.85 
22. Donald Bisset (01) UniOfStirl   4:34.63 PP  699  
 50m    28.18 100m  1:00.65 150m  1:37.75 200m  2:13.53 250m  2:50.66 300m  3:29.06 350m  4:02.66 400m  4:34.63 
    28.18    32.47    37.10    35.78    37.13    38.40    33.60    31.97 
23. Rhydian Arch (05) Co Cardiff   4:35.11 PP  696  
 50m    29.15 100m  1:01.99 150m  1:38.03 200m  2:13.28 250m  2:52.41 300m  3:31.48 350m  4:04.49 400m  4:35.11 
    29.15    32.84    36.04    35.25    39.13    39.07    33.01    30.62 
24. R Rowbotham-Keating (05) Co Manch Aq   4:35.13 PP  696  
 50m    27.11 100m    59.28 150m  1:34.78 200m  2:09.57 250m  2:49.37 300m  3:30.08 350m  4:02.46 400m  4:35.13 
    27.11    32.17    35.50    34.79    39.80    40.71    32.38    32.67 
25. Charles Kershaw (02) Lboro Uni   4:35.30   694  
 50m    29.78 100m  1:03.41 150m  1:39.38 200m  2:14.45 250m  2:52.43 300m  3:30.67 350m  4:03.17 400m  4:35.30 
    29.78    33.63    35.97    35.07    37.98    38.24    32.50    32.13 
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26. David Miller (99) Bath Univ   4:35.35   694  
 50m    29.38 100m  1:03.80 150m  1:39.44 200m  2:14.37 250m  2:52.44 300m  3:31.44 350m  4:03.43 400m  4:35.35 
    29.38    34.42    35.64    34.93    38.07    39.00    31.99    31.92 
27. Thomas Wilkinson (06) Co Sheffield   4:35.50 QJ  693  
 50m    28.52 100m  1:01.22 150m  1:36.97 200m  2:12.54 250m  2:51.03 300m  3:30.55 350m  4:03.42 400m  4:35.50 
    28.52    32.70    35.75    35.57    38.49    39.52    32.87    32.08 
28. Sam Williamson (04) Bath Univ   4:35.62   692  
 50m    28.41 100m  1:01.22 150m  1:37.45 200m  2:13.35 250m  2:51.86 300m  3:31.85 350m  4:04.47 400m  4:35.62 
    28.41    32.81    36.23    35.90    38.51    39.99    32.62    31.15 
29. Oliver Pope (05) Thanet Swim   4:35.71 QJ  691  
 50m    28.43 100m  1:01.19 150m  1:35.57 200m  2:09.10 250m  2:49.21 300m  3:30.55 350m  4:04.06 400m  4:35.71 
    28.43    32.76    34.38    33.53    40.11    41.34    33.51    31.65 
30. Luke Clegg (05) Bo Kirklees   4:35.78 QJ  691  
 50m    28.66 100m  1:02.43 150m  1:38.38 200m  2:13.29 250m  2:51.93 300m  3:31.10 350m  4:03.64 400m  4:35.78 
    28.66    33.77    35.95    34.91    38.64    39.17    32.54    32.14 
31. Charlie Broome (04) Co Leeds   4:36.11   688  
 50m    27.27 100m    59.98 150m  1:35.27 200m  2:10.17 250m  2:50.86 300m  3:32.20 350m  4:05.03 400m  4:36.11 
    27.27    32.71    35.29    34.90    40.69    41.34    32.83    31.08 
32. Benz Lau (02) Co Birm'ham   4:36.29   687  
 50m    28.36 100m  1:01.06 150m  1:37.86 200m  2:14.11 250m  2:52.41 300m  3:31.81 350m  4:04.96 400m  4:36.29 
    28.36    32.70    36.80    36.25    38.30    39.40    33.15    31.33 
33. Patrick Braddock (04) Swansea Uni   4:36.58   685  
 50m    27.91 100m    59.93 150m  1:37.04 200m  2:13.43 250m  2:53.41 300m  3:33.90 350m  4:06.05 400m  4:36.58 
    27.91    32.02    37.11    36.39    39.98    40.49    32.15    30.53 
34. Cameron Wrapson (06) Co Birm'ham   4:36.77 QJ  683  
 50m    28.39 100m  1:00.72 150m  1:37.64 200m  2:13.74 250m  2:52.59 300m  3:32.69 350m  4:05.91 400m  4:36.77 
    28.39    32.33    36.92    36.10    38.85    40.10    33.22    30.86 
35. Oscar Dodds (06) Co Leicester   4:36.91 QJ  682  
 50m    29.08 100m  1:03.01 150m  1:37.74 200m  2:11.56 250m  2:51.24 300m  3:31.36 350m  4:04.52 400m  4:36.91 
    29.08    33.93    34.73    33.82    39.68    40.12    33.16    32.39 
36. Oscar Barlow (05) Bath Univ   4:36.94 QJ  682  
 50m    28.63 100m  1:02.35 150m  1:37.53 200m  2:11.52 250m  2:50.94 300m  3:31.79 350m  4:04.98 400m  4:36.94 
    28.63    33.72    35.18    33.99    39.42    40.85    33.19    31.96 
37. Simon Robson (04) York City   4:37.27   680  
 50m    28.49 100m  1:02.27 150m  1:38.93 200m  2:15.27 250m  2:53.60 300m  3:34.28 350m  4:06.92 400m  4:37.27 
    28.49    33.78    36.66    36.34    38.33    40.68    32.64    30.35 
38. Daniel Jackson (06) Bo Kirklees   4:37.33 QJ  679  
 50m    28.59 100m  1:02.47 150m  1:38.43 200m  2:13.46 250m  2:51.91 300m  3:31.63 350m  4:05.17 400m  4:37.33 
    28.59    33.88    35.96    35.03    38.45    39.72    33.54    32.16 
39. Thomas Deffains (04) Bath Univ   4:38.23   673  
 50m    28.60 100m  1:02.04 150m  1:37.98 200m  2:13.87 250m  2:52.72 300m  3:32.15 350m  4:05.71 400m  4:38.23 
    28.60    33.44    35.94    35.89    38.85    39.43    33.56    32.52 
40. Harper Whitehead (01) UniOfStirl   4:38.33   672  
 50m    28.44 100m  1:01.44 150m  1:37.84 200m  2:14.16 250m  2:52.30 300m  3:31.50 350m  4:05.12 400m  4:38.33 
    28.44    33.00    36.40    36.32    38.14    39.20    33.62    33.21 
41. Nathan Wells (98) West Norfolk   4:38.73   669  
 50m    27.88 100m  1:00.87 150m  1:36.52 200m  2:12.23 250m  2:51.83 300m  3:33.02 350m  4:06.83 400m  4:38.73 
    27.88    32.99    35.65    35.71    39.60    41.19    33.81    31.90 
42. Antonis Patsalides (02) Swansea Uni   4:39.59   663  
 50m    29.40 100m  1:03.17 150m  1:39.55 200m  2:14.77 250m  2:54.93 300m  3:36.20 350m  4:08.34 400m  4:39.59 
    29.40    33.77    36.38    35.22    40.16    41.27    32.14    31.25 
43. Balint Ashton (06) Co Liverpool   4:39.84 QJ  661  
 50m    28.07 100m  1:00.21 150m  1:36.28 200m  2:12.15 250m  2:53.94 300m  3:36.14 350m  4:08.05 400m  4:39.84 
    28.07    32.14    36.07    35.87    41.79    42.20    31.91    31.79 
44. Andrew Jones (04) Royal Wolv   4:40.40   657  
 50m    28.85 100m  1:02.67 150m  1:39.44 200m  2:15.19 250m  2:55.52 300m  3:36.83 350m  4:09.09 400m  4:40.40 
    28.85    33.82    36.77    35.75    40.33    41.31    32.26    31.31 
45. Myles Turner (00) West Suffolk   4:40.80   654  
 50m    28.70 100m  1:02.29 150m  1:38.28 200m  2:14.37 250m  2:53.09 300m  3:33.54 350m  4:08.02 400m  4:40.80 
    28.70    33.59    35.99    36.09    38.72    40.45    34.48    32.78 
46. Isaac Thompson (08) TigersJersey   4:41.05   653  
 50m    29.03 100m  1:02.09 150m  1:35.67 200m  2:08.83 250m  2:50.39 300m  3:33.23 350m  4:07.71 400m  4:41.05 
    29.03    33.06    33.58    33.16    41.56    42.84    34.48    33.34 
47. Robert Burgess (05) Co Glasgow   4:41.06   653  
 50m    29.16 100m  1:03.09 150m  1:39.55 200m  2:15.37 250m  2:55.37 300m  3:36.13 350m  4:09.20 400m  4:41.06 
    29.16    33.93    36.46    35.82    40.00    40.76    33.07    31.86 
48. Finlay Pope (07) Stockport Mo   4:41.85   647  
 50m    30.18 100m  1:05.00 150m  1:40.57 200m  2:16.13 250m  2:56.33 300m  3:37.22 350m  4:09.95 400m  4:41.85 
    30.18    34.82    35.57    35.56    40.20    40.89    32.73    31.90 
49. Donatas Dragasius (04) Mt Kelly   4:42.58   642  
 50m    28.68 100m  1:02.55 150m  1:39.73 200m  2:15.62 250m  2:54.82 300m  3:35.89 350m  4:10.25 400m  4:42.58 
    28.68    33.87    37.18    35.89    39.20    41.07    34.36    32.33 
50. Davey Unwin (06) Co Manch Aq   4:42.97   639  
 50m    29.30 100m  1:02.93 150m  1:39.96 200m  2:17.33 250m  2:56.77 300m  3:37.66 350m  4:11.28 400m  4:42.97 
    29.30    33.63    37.03    37.37    39.44    40.89    33.62    31.69 
51. Joshua Press (03) UniOfStirl   4:43.98   633  
 50m    28.27 100m  1:01.71 150m  1:38.44 200m  2:14.01 250m  2:53.48 300m  3:34.88 350m  4:10.11 400m  4:43.98 
    28.27    33.44    36.73    35.57    39.47    41.40    35.23    33.87 
52. Lawrence Elliott (05) Seagulls SC   4:44.90   626  
 50m    29.30 100m  1:03.05 150m  1:41.05 200m  2:18.77 250m  2:59.57 300m  3:41.46 350m  4:14.28 400m  4:44.90 
    29.30    33.75    38.00    37.72    40.80    41.89    32.82    30.62 
53. Joshua Robinson (05) N & D PP SC   4:45.39   623  
 50m    28.72 100m  1:02.18 150m  1:39.66 200m  2:18.04 250m  2:59.72 300m  3:42.09 350m  4:14.40 400m  4:45.39 
    28.72    33.46    37.48    38.38    41.68    42.37    32.31    30.99 
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54. Elliot Sibley (05) Nova Cent'n   4:47.09   612  
 50m    30.02 100m  1:04.47 150m  1:43.86 200m  2:23.49 250m  3:02.85 300m  3:43.16 350m  4:15.93 400m  4:47.09 
    30.02    34.45    39.39    39.63    39.36    40.31    32.77    31.16 
55. Tom Hawkins (07) RTW Monson   4:51.41   585  
 50m    28.20 100m  1:01.22 150m  1:39.17 200m  2:16.64 250m  3:00.14 300m  3:45.21 350m  4:18.52 400m  4:51.41 
    28.20    33.02    37.95    37.47    43.50    45.07    33.31    32.89 
56. Samuel Grimes (06) Wigan BEST   4:53.32   574  
 50m    28.66 100m  1:02.47 150m  1:39.70 200m  2:16.86 250m  3:00.60 300m  3:45.54 350m  4:19.45 400m  4:53.32 
    28.66    33.81    37.23    37.16    43.74    44.94    33.91    33.87 
57. Ethan Wright (02) Winsford   4:53.82   571  
 50m    29.27 100m  1:03.72 150m  1:43.39 200m  2:22.40 250m  3:03.88 300m  3:46.59 350m  4:20.58 400m  4:53.82 
    29.27    34.45    39.67    39.01    41.48    42.71    33.99    33.24 
58. Rico Bringeman (05) South Lincs   4:54.12   569  
 50m    29.76 100m  1:03.54 150m  1:41.36 200m  2:18.24 250m  3:01.08 300m  3:44.42 350m  4:19.23 400m  4:54.12 
    29.76    33.78    37.82    36.88    42.84    43.34    34.81    34.89 
  Cameron Carlos (05) Barnet Copt  DNC     
  John Britton (95) Ealing  DNC     
 

 


